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The menu of Emerson’s from Pittsburgh includes 94 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $31.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Emerson'’s:
it was my birthday that we wanted to go into a unique opposite in the city and this place did not disappoint. the
food was excellent, the service was excellent, the ambiente was excellent, there is a little noise, but if that
doesn't bother, it was otherwise great and affordable read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair
accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about
Emerson’s:

Went for a date night. The space is very open and very loud like a cafeteria. Could barely hear my husband
across the table or anything our server said. The drinks were good. The food was just ok for the price. | definitely
expected more. The employees we encountered were all very nice. Cute space. read more. During a meal, a
good drink is essential. In this gastropub, you not only get delicious dishes from the menu but also a
comprehensive and particularly good variety of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the
food, For a snack in between, the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are suitable. Moreover,
there are tasty American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, The magical desserts of the local also shine
not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.
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Emerson’s Menu

Salads

BEET

Non alcoholic drinkis
LEMON

Pasta

PENNE ALLA VODKA

Antipasti

BURRATA

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

&tras

DIPPING SAUCE

Dessert

SEASONAL SELECTION

Soft drinks

JUICE

Spirits

AMERICANO

Beer

ROTATING SELECTIONS

Tiid's Menii

THE EM BURGER

$15.0

$16.0

$12.0

$8.0

$10.0

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

light Bites

MEZZE PLATTER $20.0
TUNA POKE $22.0
Rose

GAMEY, LOUIS JADOT,
BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2021

Children’s Menu

CHICKEN FINGERS FRENCH FRIES $10.0

Dinner &Entrées

$15.0

ATLANTIC SALMON $20.0
CORNBREAD BISCUIT $8.0

Chef s Creations

ITALIAN ROAST PORK SANDWICH $17.0

Craft Beers

CIGAR CITY, MARGARITA GOSE 4.2 $8.0

Trom the Heart

CRAB CAKES $30.0
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Bubbles by the Glass Starters & Salads

FRIES
POTATOE CHIPS

To flccompany Restaurant Category

ARTE LATINO CAVA BRUT,

CATALONIA, SPAIN $10.0

TRUFFLE FRIES $12.0
DESSERT
ﬂ ° i VEGAN
DRINKS Starters
G ° ° CHARCUTERIE
SMOKED SALMON RILLETTES $20.0
FRIED OLIVES $8.0
CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS $10.0
° UMAMI FRIES $12.0
fippetizers (3Pd)
PEI MUSSELS $18.0 ca'w
® ATHLETIC BREWING RUN WILD
Condiments and Sauces NON ALCOHOLIC IPA $6.0
HUMMUS OLD THUNDER, GONE TOO LONG $8.0
PETITE PALE ALE 4.50 ’
?adta & ?om BLAKE'S TRIPLE JAM HARD CRAFT $7.0
CIDER 6.5 ’
BUTTERNUT SQUASH PENNE $18.0 BREWDOG BUSHWOOD
CADDYSHACK PILSNER 5 $7.0
Soup & Starter Salads s )
GRILLED CAESAR $14.0 parkwlq
CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ, $67.0
M i NAPA, CALIFORNIA ’
BRILLA! PROSECCO ROSE EXTRA $14.0
EMERSON'S BURGER $16.0 DRY, ABRUZZO, ITALY ’
SIRLOIN $35.0 VICTORINE DE CHASTENAY

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT, $63.0
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

Sandwiches
MOET CHANDON, EPERNAY,

$100.0
CHICKEN SANDWICH FRANCE
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $15.0 HUBERT SOREAU, 2011 LE CLOS
L 'ABBE BRUT-NATURE, $176.0

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE
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PASCAL DOQUET DIAPASON
GRAND CRU BLANC DE BLANC,
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

These types of dishes are
being served

PORK CHOP

SALAD

BURGER

PANINI

MUSSELS

PENNE

Cocktails

CUCUMBER OLD MAID
GREEN TEA LAST WORD
TRUFFLE SIDECAR

STRAWBERRY NEGRONI
SBAGLIATO

MANGO TROPICAL ITCH
FIG GOLD RUSH
BUTTERFLY PEA TOM COLLINS

Dishes are prepared with
b ACEITUNAS

| TOMATOES
/
SALMON

CHICKEN

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
CHEESE

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
WE HAVE

PORK MEAT

$126.0

$28.0

$10.0

$12.0
$14.0
$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$14.0

$25.0

$25.0

fled

CORVINA TENUTE FIOREBELLI,
AMARONE DELLA
VALPOLICELLA, VERONA, ITALY

MOURVEDRE, DOMAINE DE LA
TERRE, RHONE, FRANCE

MERLOT, DUCKHORN DECOY,
NAPA VALLEY, CA

NEGROAMARO, CANTELE, SALICE
SALENTINO DOC RISERVA,
PUGLIA, ITALY

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
DUCKHORN POSTMARK, PASO
ROBLES, CA

PRIMITIVO, ZENS, PUGLIA, ITALY

CABERNET FRANC, COSENTINO
WINERY THE FRANC, LODI,
CALIFORNIA

BARBERA, PAOLO MARCARINO
ZEROINCONDOTTA, PIEDMONT,
ITALY

GRENACHE, SENORIO DE IRATI,
NAVARRA, SPAIN

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FOUR
STAR, NAPA VALLEY, CA

White

PINOT GRIGIO, CASTELLO DI
STEFANAGO, PROVINCIA DI
PAVIA, LIORE VALLEY

PINOT BLANC, KETTMEIR ALTO
ADIGE-SUDTIROL TRENTINO-
ALTO, ADIGE, ITALY

ROUSSANNE CHARDONNAY,
STOLPMAN VINEYARDS UNI
SANTA, BARBARA, CA

RIOJA BLANCO, MONOPOLE
SPAIN

SAUVIGNON BLANC, DUCKHORN
DECOY, NAPA VALLEY, CA

$136.0

$94.0

$90.0

$50.0

$18.0

$15.0

$12.0

$11.0

$10.0

$64.0

$70.0

$74.0

$90.0

$63.0

$62.0
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ROUSSANNE, TRUCHARD
CARNEROS, NAPA VALLEY,
CALIFORNIA

WHITE BLEND, HUNKY DORY THE
TANGLE MARLBOROUGH, NEW
ZEALAND

$60.0

$15.0

VERMENTINO, DUE FIGLIE
MAREMMA TOSCANA, TUSCANY,
ITALY

$14.0

ALBARINO, ETHEREO RIAS,
BAIXAS, SPAIN

BORDEAUX BLANC, CHATEAU
PLATON, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

VINHO VERDE, PESSOA DA VINHA
PORTUGAL

$13.0

$12.0

' $10.0
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Emerson’s

435 Market St, Pittsburgh, Opening Hours:

United States Wednesday 17:00-22:00 17:00-
23:00 {

Thursday 17:00-22:00 17:00-23:00

Friday 17:00-22:00 17:00-23:00

Saturday 17:00-22:00 17:00-23:00 e

.
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