



https://menulist.menu 435 Market St, Pittsburgh, United States (+1)7242497657 - http://emersonsonmarket.com/





The **menu of Emerson's** from Pittsburgh includes 94 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$31.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Emerson's: it was my birthday that we wanted to go into a unique opposite in the city and this place did not disappoint. the food was excellent, the service was excellent, the ambiente was excellent, there is a little noise, but if that doesn't bother, it was otherwise great and affordable <u>read more</u>. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Emerson's:

Went for a date night. The space is very open and very loud like a cafeteria. Could barely hear my husband across the table or anything our server said. The drinks were good. The food was just ok for the price. I definitely expected more. The employees we encountered were all very nice. Cute space. read more. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this **gastropub**, you not only get delicious dishes from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good variety of good beers and other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, For a snack in between, the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads, and other snacks are suitable. Moreover, there are tasty American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, The magical desserts of the local also shine not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.

		A Children

Salads		Hauptgerichte – Chicken	
BEET	\$15.0	FRIED CHICKEN	
Non alcoholic drinks		Light Bites	
LEMON		MEZZE PLATTER	\$20.0
Pasta		Large Plates	
PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$16.0	TUNA POKE	\$22.0
Antipasti		Rose	
BURRATA	\$12.0	GAMEY, LOUIS JADOT, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 2021	\$15.0
Salad			
CAESAR SALAD		Children's Menu CHICKEN FINGERS FRENCH FRIES	\$10.0
Extras		Dinnen Catalos	
DIPPING SAUCE		Dinner Entrées ATLANTIC SALMON	\$20.0
Dessert		Shareables	
SEASONAL SELECTION	\$8.0	CORNBREAD BISCUIT	\$8.0
Soft drinks		Chof's Creations	
JUICE		Chef's Creations ITALIAN ROAST PORK SANDWICH	\$17.0
Spirits		Cnaft Rooms	
AMERICANO		Craft Beers CIGAR CITY, MARGARITA GOSE 4.2	\$8.0
Beer			
ROTATING SELECTIONS		From the Heart CRAB CAKES	\$30.0
Kid's Menii			

THE EM BURGER

\$10.0



			Section 1
Bubbles by the Glass		Starters & Salads	
ARTE LATINO CAVA BRUT,	\$10.0	FRIES	
CATALONIA, SPAIN	4 20.0	POTATOE CHIPS	
To Accompany		Restaurant Category	
TRUFFLE FRIES	\$12.0	DESSERT	
		VEGAN	
Drinks		720/11	
DRINKS		Starters	
Cominciare		CHARCUTERIE	
	**	SMOKED SALMON RILLETTES	\$20.0
FRIED OLIVES	\$8.0	CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$10.0
Appetizers (3Pd)		UMAMI FRIES	\$12.0
PEI MUSSELS	\$18.0	Cans	
Condiments and Sauces		ATHLETIC BREWING RUN WILD NON ALCOHOLIC IPA	\$6.0
HUMMUS		OLD THUNDER, GONE TOO LONG PETITE PALE ALE 4.50	\$8.0
Pasta & Polenta		BLAKE'S TRIPLE JAM HARD CRAF CIDER 6.5	FT \$7.0
BUTTERNUT SQUASH PENNE	\$18.0	BREWDOG BUSHWOOD CADDYSHACK PILSNER 5	\$7.0
Soup & Starter Salads			
GRILLED CAESAR	\$14.0	Sparkling	
		CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ,	\$67.0
Mains		NAPA, CALIFORNIA	
EMERSON'S BURGER	\$16.0	BRILLA! PROSECCO ROSE EXTRA DRY, ABRUZZO, ITALY	\$14.0
SIRLOIN	\$35.0	VICTORINE DE CHASTENAY CRÉMANT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT	, \$63.0
Sandwiches		BURGUNDY, FRANCE MOET CHANDON, EPERNAY,	
CHICKEN SANDWICH		FRANCE	\$100.0
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$15.0	HUBERT SOREAU, 2011 LE CLOS L'ABBÉ BRUT-NATURE,	\$176.0

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE



PASCAL DOQUET DIAPASON GRAND CRU BLANC DE BLANC,	\$126.0	Red	
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	\$120.0	CORVINA TENUTE FIOREBELLI, AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, VERONA, ITALY	\$136.0
These types of dishes are		MOURVEDRE, DOMAINE DE LA	\$94.0
being served		TERRE, RHONE, FRANCE	φοπισ
PORK CHOP	\$28.0	MERLOT, DUCKHORN DECOY, NAPA VALLEY, CA	\$90.0
SALAD		NEGROAMARO, CANTELE, SALICE	
BURGER		SALENTINO DOC RISERVA, PUGLIA, ITALY	\$50.0
PANINI		CABERNET SAUVIGNON,	
MUSSELS PENNE	040.0	DUCKHORN POSTMARK, PASO ROBLES, CA	\$18.0
PENNE	\$10.0	PRIMITIVO, ZENS, PUGLIA, ITALY	\$15.0
Cocktails		CABERNET FRANC, COSENTINO WINERY THE FRANC, LODI,	\$12.0
CUCUMBER OLD MAID	\$12.0	CALIFORNIA	
GREEN TEA LAST WORD	\$14.0	BARBERA, PAOLO MARCARINO ZEROINCONDOTTA, PIEDMONT,	\$11.0
TRUFFLE SIDECAR	\$12.0	ITALY	
STRAWBERRY NEGRONI SBAGLIATO	\$12.0	GRENACHE, SENORIO DE IRATI, NAVARRA, SPAIN	\$10.0
MANGO TROPICAL ITCH		CABERNET SAUVIGNON, FOUR	\$64.0
FIG GOLD RUSH	\$12.0	STAR, NAPA VALLEY, CA	, , , , ,
BUTTERFLY PEA TOM COLLINS	\$14.0	White	
Dishes are prepared with		PINOT GRIGIO, CASTELLO DI STEFANAGO, PROVINCIA DI	\$70.0
ACEITUNAS		PAVIA, LIORE VALLEY	
TOMATOES		PINOT BLANC, KETTMEIR ALTO ADIGE-SUDTIROL TRENTINO-	\$74.0
SALMON	\$25.0	ALTO, ADIGE, ITALY	
CHICKEN		ROUSSANNE CHARDONNAY, STOLPMAN VINEYARDS UNI	\$90.0
BRUSSEL SPROUTS		SANTA, BARBARA, CA	Φ90.0
CHEESE		RIOJA BLANCO, MONOPOLE	\$63.0
BRUSSELS SPROUTS		SPAIN	40010
WE HAVE	\$25.0	SAUVIGNON BLANC, DUCKHORN DECOY, NAPA VALLEY, CA	\$62.0
PORK MEAT		•	



ROUSSANNE, TRUCHARD CARNEROS, NAPA VALLEY,	\$60.0	ALBARINO, ETHEREO RIAS, BAIXAS, SPAIN	\$13.0
CALIFORNIA		BORDEAUX BLANC, CHATEAU	\$12.0
WHITE BLEND, HUNKY DORY THE		PLATON, BORDEAUX, FRANCE	Ψ12.0
TANGLE MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	\$15.0	VINHO VERDE, PESSOA DA VINHA, PORTUGAL	\$10.0
VERMENTINO, DUE FIGLIE			
MAREMMA TOSCANA, TUSCANY, ITALY	\$14.0		



Emerson's

435 Market St, Pittsburgh, **United States**

Opening Hours: Wednesday 17:00-22:00 17:00-23:00

Thursday 17:00-22:00 17:00-23:00 Friday 17:00-22:00 17:00-23:00 Saturday 17:00-22:00 17:00-23:00

